
S.NoForm No. Reg. No. Name 
1 

2 

3 
4 

5 

6 
7 

34 

27 
16 

24 

3 

31 

32 

232394 Charu Gaur 
274540 vINAY KUMAR 
264057 Harsh kumar 
260607 Amit Singh Bisht 
149569 jSHAKSHI 
202134SAHIL 
141435 PRITI 

46 13C609 JAIBHAGWAN 

1 

2 LLLE 
t 

Committee Members 

UG Admission 2023-24 Merit List BCA 

2nd Physical Counselling held on 3rd Auqust 2023 
D.Govt. College Gurugram 

Fathers Name 
Amit Gaur 

SUSHIL KUMAR 

Rakesh kumar 

Mahipal Singh bisht 
PARVEEN 

SHISHRAM SHARMA 
RAMESH KUMAR 
|BABU AL 

Category filled 
in form by 

Student 

HOGC 

BCB 

BCB 

HOGC 

BCB 

BCA 

BCA 

SC 

P 

12th %| Weightage Total 
83.60 

Dnacha 

88.60 
81.40 

79.00 

78.80 

74.40 

76.20 

75.00 

72.40 

5 

5 

Convenor 

86.40 

84.00 

83.80 

79.40 

76.20 

75.00 

77.40 

Category in which 
Admission Provided 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

BCB 

BCA 

BCA 

Note : Students need to submit the fees before 11:59PM (Midnight) of 5th August 2023, otherwise the admission wil cancelled. 

SC 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

