UG Admission 2023-24 Merit List BCA 2nd Physical Counselling held on 3rd August 2023

D.Govt. College Gurugram

S.No	Form No.	Reg. No.	Name	Fathers Name	Category filled in form by Student	12th %	Weightage	Total	Category in which Admission Provided
1	34	232394	Charu Gaur	Amit Gaur	HOGC	88.60	0	88.60	HOGC
2	27	274540	VINAY KUMAR	SUSHIL KUMAR	ВСВ	81.40	5	86.40	HOGC
3	16	264057	Harsh kumar	Rakesh kumar	ВСВ	79.00	5	84.00	HOGC
4	24	260607	Amit Singh Bisht	Mahipal Singh bisht	HOGC	78.80	5	83.80	HOGC
5	3	148569	SHAKSHI	PARVEEN	ВСВ	74.40	5	79.40	BC8
6	31	202134	SAHIL	SHISHRAM SHARMA	BCA	76.20	0	76.20	BCA
7	32	141435	PRITI	RAMESH KUMAR	BCA	75.00	0	75.00	BCA
8	46	130609	JAIBHAGWAN	BABU LAL	SC	72.40	5	77.40	SC
		1	Villedi						
		2	Minus					IX.	
	-	3	4-1-61130				765		
-	-	Committe	ee Members	Marie Control of the			Convenor	1	

Note: Students need to submit the fees before 11:59PM (Midnight) of 5th August 2023, otherwise the admission will cancelled

